Report:NameScor
Date: 07/07/2025
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42 M-B
40 M-B
48 M-B
47 M-B
45 M-B
41 M-B
43 M-B
46 M-B
52 M-B

Tee It Up Junior Golf Tour Scores for Specific Date.

Name
Victoria Cullen
Maya Jaworski
Ava Chambers
Sarah He

Hope Reis

Charlie Hearn
Marek Chakmakoglu
Carter Crane
Hudson McIntyre
Cole Miranda
Quinn Xayavong
Brett Gwinn
Brodie Sixsmith
Riley Duchesne
Cooper Wasson
Jack Delaney
Luca Turco

Noah clark

Blake Hyde
Thomas Thurgood-Bilop
Madden Ellis
Nate Williams
Jordan Fernandes
Carson Stockford
Callum Ronson
Liam Harvey
Cayden Krisko
Jaxon Vitalis

Colton Oldfield
Lennox Tronko
Stellan Rowbotham
Logan Levesque
Landon Clarke
Blake Heckendorn
Tristan Craig
Arka Gabajouzian
Jared Rossi
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Parker Allen
Wally VanOs
Cooper Miranda
Reid McOool
Barrett Schmutz
Kyle Scott
Quinton Truong
Zane Simpson
Cody Rae

Aiden Dias
Nehemiah GrayLamont

Event in Playoff
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